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The following (a-t) are to be purchased only if you are taking the subject. If unsure, please check with the teacher for confirmation.

Subject
English
CIE Mathematics

elc International School

Cyberjaya ¢ Malaysia

Year 11 Booklist (Sep 2024-Jul 2025)

Textbooks (Essential. Carried forward from Year 10)
Cambridge IGCSE English Student's Book
Cambridge IGCSE Mathematics Core and Extended Coursebook

Please note that they are all carried forward from Year 10.
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Subject
Literature
Literature
Literature
Literature

Add Maths
Biology

Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics

Physics
Geography
History
Accounting
Business Studies
Economics
Computer Science
ICT

Music

Music

Subject

Accounting
Business Studies
Economics
Computer Science
ICT

English

Literature
Geography
History

Biology

Chemistry
Physics

CAIE Mathematics
Add Maths

Music

Textbooks

Songs of Ourselves Vol 1

Rebecca

A Streetcar Named Desire, by Tennessee Williams

Antony and Cleopatra, by Shakespeare

Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Additional Mathematics Coursebook
Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Biology: Student Book
Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Biology: Workbook
Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Chemistry: Student Book
Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Chemistry: Workbook
Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Physics: Student Book
Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Physics: Workbook
Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Geography Coursebook with CD-ROM
Cambridge IGCSE and O Level History Coursebook Option B: the 20th Century
Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Accounting Coursebook

Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Business Studies

Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Economics Coursebook

Cambridge IGCSE & OL Computer Science Coursebook

Cambridge IGCSE ICT Coursebook

GCSE Music Composition Workbook
GCSE Music Exam Practice Workbook - for the Grade 9-1 Course (with Audio CD &
Answers)

Exercise Books

ele Homework Diary

C107: Single Line exercise book
C107: Single Line exercise book
C107: Single Line exercise book
C107: Single Line exercise book
C107: Single Line exercise book
C108: Language exercise book
C108: Language exercise book
C114: Social Science Journal
C114: Social Science Journal
C210: Science exercise book
C210: Science exercise book
C210: Science exercise book
C211:
C211:
C109: Manuscript Book (Purple)

Mathematics exercise book
Mathematics exercise book
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PUB
CcoL
CUP

TOTAL

PUB
CUP
VIR
PEN
CUP
CUP
OoupP
OoupP
oupP
OuP
OoupP
oupP
CUP
CUP
CUP
HOD
CUP
CUP
CUP
HAL

CGP

Remarks

Essential

If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
Essential

If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
Essential

If taking subject
If taking subject

Qty
1
1

Qty
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Unit RM
115.00
214.40
329.40

Unit RM
73.50
52.90
54.95
57.00
214.40
176.40
72.40
176.40
72.40
176.40
72.40
162.50
171.50
168.80
139.00
164.30
208.40
220.20
161.90

57.95

Unit RM
14.40
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
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Subject

Computing / ICT
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art
Art

elc International School

Cyberjaya ¢ Malaysia

Year 11 Booklist (Sep 2024-Jul 2025)

Stationery

ele School Bag

Ball Pen - Pink

Casio Scientific Calculator Classwiz FX-570EX
Eraser

Glue Stick 9gm

Graph Pad

Mathematical Set

Ruler 30cm

Thumb Drive 32GB

A2 Art Block, 135gsm

A2 Folder with Sleeves

Chalk/Soft Pastel (12 Colours)

Colour Pencils (24 Colours)

Flat Tip Brushes Pack (#0/2/4/6/8)

Oil Pastel (12 Colours)

Round Tip Brushes Pack (#1/3/5/7/9/11)

CGP: CGP Books | COL: Collins | CUP: Cambridge University Press | HAL: Hal Leonard Europe Limited
HOD: Hodder | OUP: Oxford University Press | PEN: Penguin Books | VIR: Virago Press

For online purchases: www.ubsm.com.my/elc-cyberjaya

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change ¢ Please refer to the bookshop & estore for the latest price of items
Goods sold are not returnable, refundable nor exchangeable.

Contact | Bookshop : 012-551 8682 < bookshop-elccj@ubsm.com.my (per bookshop hours)

Contact | Online Sales : Ms Masyithah 03-9100 1868 * custserv2@ubsm.com.my (KL office hours)

(2024/2025 - 0624-1)
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Remarks
Essential
Essential
Essential
Essential
Essential
Essential
Essential
Essential

If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject
Optional

If taking subject
If taking subject
If taking subject

If taking subject

Qty

Unit RM
58.00
1.40
99.00
1.20
1.70
3.90
6.90
1.60
31.80
23.00
101.00
13.90
16.90
8.90
3.90
8.90
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