## **<u>elc</u>** International School

Cyberjaya • Malaysia

#### Year 11 Booklist (Sep 2024-Jul 2025)

~	•				
No	Subject	Textbooks (Essential. Carried forward from Year 10)	PUB	Qty	Unit RM
1	English	Cambridge IGCSE English Student's Book	COL	1	115.00
2	CIE Mathematics	Cambridge IGCSE Mathematics Core and Extended Coursebook	CUP	1	214.40
	TOTAL			329.40	

# The following (a-t) are to be purchased **only if you are taking the subject**. If unsure, please check with the teacher for confirmation. Please note that they are all carried forward from Year 10.

No	Subject	Textbooks	PUB	Qty	Unit RM
а	Literature	Songs of Ourselves Vol 1	CUP	1	73.50
b	Literature	Rebecca	VIR	1	52.90
d	Literature	A Streetcar Named Desire, by Tennessee Williams	PEN	1	54.95
с	Literature	Antony and Cleopatra, by Shakespeare	CUP	1	57.00
е	Add Maths	Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Additional Mathematics Coursebook	CUP	1	214.40
f	Biology	Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Biology: Student Book	OUP	1	176.40
g	Biology	Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Biology: Workbook	OUP	1	72.40
h	Chemistry	Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Chemistry: Student Book	OUP	1	176.40
i	Chemistry	Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Chemistry: Workbook	OUP	1	72.40
j	Physics	Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Physics: Student Book	OUP	1	176.40
k	Physics	Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Essential Physics: Workbook	OUP	1	72.40
I	Geography	Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Geography Coursebook with CD-ROM	CUP	1	162.50
m	History	Cambridge IGCSE and O Level History Coursebook Option B: the 20th Century	CUP	1	171.50
n	Accounting	Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Accounting Coursebook	CUP	1	168.80
0	Business Studies	Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Business Studies	HOD	1	139.00
р	Economics	Cambridge IGCSE and O Level Economics Coursebook	CUP	1	164.30
q	Computer Science	Cambridge IGCSE & OL Computer Science Coursebook	CUP	1	208.40
r	ICT	Cambridge IGCSE ICT Coursebook	CUP	1	220.20
s	Music	GCSE Music Composition Workbook	HAL	1	161.90
t	Music	GCSE Music Exam Practice Workbook - for the Grade 9-1 Course (with Audio CD & Answers)	CGP	1	57.95

No	Subject	Exercise Books	Remarks	Qty	Unit RM
1		elc Homework Diary	Essential	1	14.40
2	Accounting	C107: Single Line exercise book	If taking subject	1	4.70
3	Business Studies	C107: Single Line exercise book	If taking subject	1	4.70
4	Economics	C107: Single Line exercise book	If taking subject	1	4.70
5	Computer Science	C107: Single Line exercise book	If taking subject	1	4.70
6	ICT	C107: Single Line exercise book	If taking subject	1	4.70
7	English	C108: Language exercise book	Essential	1	4.70
8	Literature	C108: Language exercise book	If taking subject	1	4.70
9	Geography	C114: Social Science Journal	If taking subject	1	4.70
10	History	C114: Social Science Journal	If taking subject	2	4.70
11	Biology	C210: Science exercise book	If taking subject	1	4.70
12	Chemistry	C210: Science exercise book	If taking subject	1	4.70
13	Physics	C210: Science exercise book	If taking subject	1	4.70
14	CAIE Mathematics	C211: Mathematics exercise book	Essential	2	4.70
15	Add Maths	C211: Mathematics exercise book	If taking subject	4	4.70
16	Music	C109: Manuscript Book (Purple)	If taking subject	1	4.70





## **<u>elc</u>** International School

Cyberjaya • Malaysia

#### Year 11 Booklist (Sep 2024-Jul 2025)

No	Subject	Stationery	Remarks	Qty	Unit RM
1		elc School Bag	Essential	1	58.00
2		Ball Pen - Pink	Essential	1	1.40
3		Casio Scientific Calculator Classwiz FX-570EX	Essential	1	99.00
4		Eraser	Essential	1	1.20
5		Glue Stick 9gm	Essential	2	1.70
6		Graph Pad	Essential	1	3.90
7		Mathematical Set	Essential	1	6.90
8		Ruler 30cm	Essential	1	1.60
9	Computing / ICT	Thumb Drive 32GB	If taking subject	1	31.80
10	Art	A2 Art Block, 135gsm	If taking subject	1	23.00
11	Art	A2 Folder with Sleeves	If taking subject	1	101.00
12	Art	Chalk/Soft Pastel (12 Colours)	Optional	1	13.90
13	Art	Colour Pencils (24 Colours)	If taking subject	1	16.90
14	Art	Flat Tip Brushes Pack (#0/2/4/6/8)	If taking subject	1	8.90
15	Art	Oil Pastel (12 Colours)	If taking subject	1	3.90
16	Art	Round Tip Brushes Pack (#1/3/5/7/9/11)	If taking subject	1	8.90

CGP: CGP Books | COL: Collins | CUP: Cambridge University Press | HAL: Hal Leonard Europe Limited HOD: Hodder | OUP: Oxford University Press | PEN: Penguin Books | VIR: Virago Press

#### For online purchases: www.ubsm.com.my/elc-cyberjaya

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change • Please refer to the bookshop & estore for the latest price of items Goods sold are not returnable, refundable nor exchangeable.

Contact | Bookshop : 012-551 8682 • bookshop-elccj@ubsm.com.my (per bookshop hours) Contact | Online Sales : Ms Masyithah 03-9100 1868 • custserv2@ubsm.com.my (KL office hours)

(2024/2025 · 0624-1)

